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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 102 Men, 400m Medley 2009 and older
26.1.24 Results
Meet Record 4:16.65 LITCHFIELD Max GBR Luxembourg 27.1.17
World Record 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23
European Record 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23

Open 19 +: 4:50.85  /  Junior 17 - 18: 5:07.80  /  Youth 15 - 16: 5:17.90

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. HRABAROV Oleksii 05 Ukraine 4:23.21 795 +0.78
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:35.14 34.44 250m: 2:44.31 36.18 350m: 3:52.54 30.89

100m: 1:00.70 32.62 200m: 2:08.13 32.99 300m: 3:21.65 37.34 400m: 4:23.21 30.67

2. GARTMANN Gian-Luca 03 Schwimmclub Uster 4:24.39 784 +0.63
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:34.07 35.53 250m: 2:45.45 37.42 350m: 3:56.19 32.40

100m: 58.54 31.57 200m: 2:08.03 33.96 300m: 3:23.79 38.34 400m: 4:24.39 28.20

3. DENYSENKO Anton 08 Ukraine 4:26.22 768 +0.65
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.44 34.36 250m: 2:46.37 38.19 350m: 3:57.10 32.08

100m: 1:00.08 31.82 200m: 2:08.18 33.74 300m: 3:25.02 38.65 400m: 4:26.22 29.12

4. REMY Tom 02 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:30.25 734 +0.63
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:35.08 35.94 250m: 2:48.44 38.45 350m: 3:58.87 31.95

100m: 59.14 31.82 200m: 2:09.99 34.91 300m: 3:26.92 38.48 400m: 4:30.25 31.38

5. ANNIS David 06 Team England 4:33.65 707 +0.66
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.60 35.55 250m: 2:50.72 38.73 350m: 4:02.84 32.49

100m: 1:01.05 32.41 200m: 2:11.99 35.39 300m: 3:30.35 39.63 400m: 4:33.65 30.81

6. MENZEL Alexander 02 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:36.34 687 +0.70
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:39.17 35.79 250m: 2:54.28 39.01 350m: 4:05.73 31.69

100m: 1:03.38 34.02 200m: 2:15.27 36.10 300m: 3:34.04 39.76 400m: 4:36.34 30.61

7. BLAMART Raphael 06 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:37.31 679 +0.70
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:42.77 38.33 250m: 2:58.72 40.08 350m: 4:09.37 31.13

100m: 1:04.44 34.17 200m: 2:18.64 35.87 300m: 3:38.24 39.52 400m: 4:37.31 27.94

8. WRAPSON Cameron 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:37.59 677 +0.71
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:40.30 38.71 250m: 2:56.32 39.28 350m: 4:07.65 32.05

100m: 1:01.59 32.84 200m: 2:17.04 36.74 300m: 3:35.60 39.28 400m: 4:37.59 29.94

9. POPE Oliver 05 Swim England South East 4:37.81 676 +0.65
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:37.09 34.58 250m: 2:51.64 39.72 350m: 4:06.39 33.04

100m: 1:02.51 33.77 200m: 2:11.92 34.83 300m: 3:33.35 41.71 400m: 4:37.81 31.42

10. THALAU Tom 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:41.56 649 +0.71
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:42.71 36.89 250m: 2:57.70 39.25 350m: 4:10.15 32.70

100m: 1:05.82 35.61 200m: 2:18.45 35.74 300m: 3:37.45 39.75 400m: 4:41.56 31.41

11. SCHOENUNG Mathis 04 IG Schwimmen RLP 4:41.72 648 +0.74
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:44.90 39.39 250m: 2:59.66 37.62 350m: 4:09.00 33.83

100m: 1:05.51 34.56 200m: 2:22.04 37.14 300m: 3:35.17 35.51 400m: 4:41.72 32.72

12. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:42.70 641 +0.70
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:40.78 37.69 250m: 2:57.80 40.70 350m: 4:12.54 33.76

100m: 1:03.09 33.90 200m: 2:17.10 36.32 300m: 3:38.78 40.98 400m: 4:42.70 30.16

13. BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:43.30 637 +0.65
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:40.34 36.61 250m: 2:58.17 41.10 350m: 4:12.23 31.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.99 200m: 2:17.07 36.73 300m: 3:40.38 42.21 400m: 4:43.30 31.07
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 102, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. VESTER Ben 05 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:43.97 633 +0.66
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:41.16 37.60 250m: 2:57.57 39.54 350m: 4:11.45 33.39

100m: 1:03.56 34.31 200m: 2:18.03 36.87 300m: 3:38.06 40.49 400m: 4:43.97 32.52

15. ABULENCIA James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.80 621 +0.69
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:42.96 39.68 250m: 3:00.03 38.59 350m: 4:13.95 34.47

100m: 1:03.28 33.69 200m: 2:21.44 38.48 300m: 3:39.48 39.45 400m: 4:45.80 31.85

16. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:46.14 618 +0.72
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.81 38.11 250m: 2:59.97 39.98 350m: 4:15.21 33.57

100m: 1:03.70 34.44 200m: 2:19.99 38.18 300m: 3:41.64 41.67 400m: 4:46.14 30.93

17. EDER Emanuel 05 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:46.42 617 +0.70
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:43.15 37.94 250m: 3:01.29 40.97 350m: 4:16.16 32.40

100m: 1:05.21 35.34 200m: 2:20.32 37.17 300m: 3:43.76 42.47 400m: 4:46.42 30.26

18. RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:47.44 610 +0.73
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:40.46 36.71 250m: 2:59.14 42.94 350m: 4:15.49 32.48

100m: 1:03.75 33.86 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:43.01 43.87 400m: 4:47.44 31.95

19. DANTHINE Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:47.80 608 +0.68
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:43.27 38.53 250m: 3:01.92 41.57 350m: 4:17.23 32.90

100m: 1:04.74 34.66 200m: 2:20.35 37.08 300m: 3:44.33 42.41 400m: 4:47.80 30.57

20. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:47.93 607 +0.67
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:42.15 38.25 250m: 3:00.72 40.94 350m: 4:15.69 33.71

100m: 1:03.90 34.06 200m: 2:19.78 37.63 300m: 3:41.98 41.26 400m: 4:47.93 32.24

MIMOSO Rafael Miguel 07 Portugal 4:47.93 607 +0.71
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:46.40 41.87 250m: 3:04.01 36.73 350m: 4:14.94 33.34

100m: 1:04.53 34.55 200m: 2:27.28 40.88 300m: 3:41.60 37.59 400m: 4:47.93 32.99

22. DOLL Nathanael 05 IG Schwimmen RLP 4:49.49 597 +0.81
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:47.05 39.63 250m: 3:04.44 38.46 350m: 4:17.37 32.71

100m: 1:07.42 36.64 200m: 2:25.98 38.93 300m: 3:44.66 40.22 400m: 4:49.49 32.12

23. POPII Chris Gabriel 04 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:52.01 582 * +0.69
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:42.66 38.46 250m: 3:01.01 40.84 350m: 4:17.62 35.51

100m: 1:04.20 34.63 200m: 2:20.17 37.51 300m: 3:42.11 41.10 400m: 4:52.01 34.39

24. VINEY William 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:52.46 579 +0.65
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:44.07 40.02 250m: 3:03.77 40.88 350m: 4:19.95 34.05

100m: 1:04.05 35.05 200m: 2:22.89 38.82 300m: 3:45.90 42.13 400m: 4:52.46 32.51

25. WERHANN Jonah 03 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:53.60 572 * +0.70
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:45.52 38.89 250m: 3:03.78 40.30 350m: 4:19.56 34.72

100m: 1:06.63 36.08 200m: 2:23.48 37.96 300m: 3:44.84 41.06 400m: 4:53.60 34.04

26. EIDEL Leon 08 SC Villingen 4:55.30 563 +0.69
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:46.67 38.24 250m: 3:05.65 41.84 350m: 4:22.73 33.58

100m: 1:08.43 37.60 200m: 2:23.81 37.14 300m: 3:49.15 43.50 400m: 4:55.30 32.57

27. LOEZ Lucas 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:55.72 560 +0.63
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:47.08 38.56 250m: 3:04.95 40.63 350m: 4:21.48 35.46

100m: 1:08.52 36.97 200m: 2:24.32 37.24 300m: 3:46.02 41.07 400m: 4:55.72 34.24

28. REED Harvey 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:57.96 548 +0.70
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:44.23 39.82 250m: 3:07.02 45.06 350m: 4:25.52 33.17

100m: 1:04.41 35.12 200m: 2:21.96 37.73 300m: 3:52.35 45.33 400m: 4:57.96 32.44

29. TOMM Manuel 06 Team Strasbourg 4:58.19 546 +0.65
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:45.95 39.84 250m: 3:04.92 38.42 350m: 4:22.36 36.33

100m: 1:06.11 36.11 200m: 2:26.50 40.55 300m: 3:46.03 41.11 400m: 4:58.19 35.83
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 102, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

30. BILTAEV Subaejr 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:59.91 537 +0.71
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:47.52 42.04 250m: 3:07.30 38.83 350m: 4:23.72 37.36

100m: 1:05.48 35.75 200m: 2:28.47 40.95 300m: 3:46.36 39.06 400m: 4:59.91 36.19

31. VALENTINI Stefano 09 Luxembourg 5:02.32 524 +0.74
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.33 39.86 250m: 3:07.60 43.67 350m: 4:27.62 36.55

100m: 1:04.47 35.12 200m: 2:23.93 39.60 300m: 3:51.07 43.47 400m: 5:02.32 34.70

32. BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.46 523 +0.67
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:42.89 39.36 250m: 3:06.28 43.79 350m: 4:27.48 35.01

100m: 1:03.53 34.19 200m: 2:22.49 39.60 300m: 3:52.47 46.19 400m: 5:02.46 34.98

33. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:03.38 519 +0.69
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:45.99 37.25 250m: 3:09.62 46.90 350m: 4:30.33 34.63

100m: 1:08.74 36.81 200m: 2:22.72 36.73 300m: 3:55.70 46.08 400m: 5:03.38 33.05

34. HEBMUELLER Philip 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:04.17 515 +0.63
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:49.79 40.68 250m: 3:10.92 41.92 350m: 4:29.38 36.11

100m: 1:09.11 37.71 200m: 2:29.00 39.21 300m: 3:53.27 42.35 400m: 5:04.17 34.79

35. MINISINI Timeo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 5:07.46 498 +0.63
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:48.01 39.76 250m: 3:12.74 45.60 350m: 4:33.40 35.32

100m: 1:08.25 37.07 200m: 2:27.14 39.13 300m: 3:58.08 45.34 400m: 5:07.46 34.06

36. COOKE Aonghus 05 Team Bath AS 5:07.60 498 * +0.61
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:46.31 40.22 250m: 3:08.87 42.59 350m: 4:32.67 39.05

100m: 1:06.09 34.61 200m: 2:26.28 39.97 300m: 3:53.62 44.75 400m: 5:07.60 34.93

37. BENDER Mike Devin 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:08.64 493 +0.61
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:49.74 42.34 250m: 3:12.36 41.82 350m: 4:33.15 37.09

100m: 1:07.40 36.44 200m: 2:30.54 40.80 300m: 3:56.06 43.70 400m: 5:08.64 35.49

38. RUIZ Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:09.36 489 +0.65
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:46.97 39.81 250m: 3:12.10 47.41 350m: 4:36.00 36.43

100m: 1:07.16 36.19 200m: 2:24.69 37.72 300m: 3:59.57 47.47 400m: 5:09.36 33.36

39. DRURY-TEW Joshua 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:11.45 479 +0.69
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:49.21 41.41 250m: 3:15.70 44.74 350m: 4:37.26 35.05

100m: 1:07.80 35.15 200m: 2:30.96 41.75 300m: 4:02.21 46.51 400m: 5:11.45 34.19

40. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:14.77 464 +0.67
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.17 40.23 250m: 3:18.05 49.23 350m: 4:40.68 33.59

100m: 1:08.94 37.26 200m: 2:28.82 39.65 300m: 4:07.09 49.04 400m: 5:14.77 34.09

41. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 5:15.56 461 +0.79
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:49.62 40.58 250m: 3:16.56 46.47 350m: 4:40.50 37.36

100m: 1:09.04 37.11 200m: 2:30.09 40.47 300m: 4:03.14 46.58 400m: 5:15.56 35.06

42. MANNONE Valerio 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 5:16.07 459 * +0.73
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:49.17 41.63 250m: 3:14.30 44.41 350m: 4:38.96 39.21

100m: 1:07.54 36.49 200m: 2:29.89 40.72 300m: 3:59.75 45.45 400m: 5:16.07 37.11

DSQ WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England
DSQ BILBAO Oscar 06 Team England
WDR ANGELAKIS Panagiotis 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming
WDR NOWACKI Filip 07 Team England
WDR THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR PILGER Levii 08 VfR Simmern



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 28.1.24 18:31 - Page 4

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 102, Men, 400m Medley

Junior

1. ANNIS David 06 Team England 4:33.65 707 +0.66
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.60 35.55 250m: 2:50.72 38.73 350m: 4:02.84 32.49

100m: 1:01.05 32.41 200m: 2:11.99 35.39 300m: 3:30.35 39.63 400m: 4:33.65 30.81

2. BLAMART Raphael 06 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:37.31 679 +0.70
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:42.77 38.33 250m: 2:58.72 40.08 350m: 4:09.37 31.13

100m: 1:04.44 34.17 200m: 2:18.64 35.87 300m: 3:38.24 39.52 400m: 4:37.31 27.94

3. WRAPSON Cameron 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:37.59 677 +0.71
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:40.30 38.71 250m: 2:56.32 39.28 350m: 4:07.65 32.05

100m: 1:01.59 32.84 200m: 2:17.04 36.74 300m: 3:35.60 39.28 400m: 4:37.59 29.94

4. SCHMIDT Jan Niklas 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:42.70 641 +0.70
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:40.78 37.69 250m: 2:57.80 40.70 350m: 4:12.54 33.76

100m: 1:03.09 33.90 200m: 2:17.10 36.32 300m: 3:38.78 40.98 400m: 4:42.70 30.16

5. ABULENCIA James 06 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.80 621 +0.69
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:42.96 39.68 250m: 3:00.03 38.59 350m: 4:13.95 34.47

100m: 1:03.28 33.69 200m: 2:21.44 38.48 300m: 3:39.48 39.45 400m: 4:45.80 31.85

6. RUESS Maurice Luca 07 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:47.44 610 +0.73
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:40.46 36.71 250m: 2:59.14 42.94 350m: 4:15.49 32.48

100m: 1:03.75 33.86 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:43.01 43.87 400m: 4:47.44 31.95

7. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Luxembourg 4:47.93 607 +0.67
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:42.15 38.25 250m: 3:00.72 40.94 350m: 4:15.69 33.71

100m: 1:03.90 34.06 200m: 2:19.78 37.63 300m: 3:41.98 41.26 400m: 4:47.93 32.24

MIMOSO Rafael Miguel 07 Portugal 4:47.93 607 +0.71
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:46.40 41.87 250m: 3:04.01 36.73 350m: 4:14.94 33.34

100m: 1:04.53 34.55 200m: 2:27.28 40.88 300m: 3:41.60 37.59 400m: 4:47.93 32.99

9. VINEY William 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:52.46 579 +0.65
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:44.07 40.02 250m: 3:03.77 40.88 350m: 4:19.95 34.05

100m: 1:04.05 35.05 200m: 2:22.89 38.82 300m: 3:45.90 42.13 400m: 4:52.46 32.51

10. REED Harvey 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:57.96 548 +0.70
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:44.23 39.82 250m: 3:07.02 45.06 350m: 4:25.52 33.17

100m: 1:04.41 35.12 200m: 2:21.96 37.73 300m: 3:52.35 45.33 400m: 4:57.96 32.44

11. TOMM Manuel 06 Team Strasbourg 4:58.19 546 +0.65
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:45.95 39.84 250m: 3:04.92 38.42 350m: 4:22.36 36.33

100m: 1:06.11 36.11 200m: 2:26.50 40.55 300m: 3:46.03 41.11 400m: 4:58.19 35.83

12. BILTAEV Subaejr 07 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:59.91 537 +0.71
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:47.52 42.04 250m: 3:07.30 38.83 350m: 4:23.72 37.36

100m: 1:05.48 35.75 200m: 2:28.47 40.95 300m: 3:46.36 39.06 400m: 4:59.91 36.19

13. BATCHELOR Damien 07 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.46 523 +0.67
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:42.89 39.36 250m: 3:06.28 43.79 350m: 4:27.48 35.01

100m: 1:03.53 34.19 200m: 2:22.49 39.60 300m: 3:52.47 46.19 400m: 5:02.46 34.98

14. HEBMUELLER Philip 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:04.17 515 +0.63
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:49.79 40.68 250m: 3:10.92 41.92 350m: 4:29.38 36.11

100m: 1:09.11 37.71 200m: 2:29.00 39.21 300m: 3:53.27 42.35 400m: 5:04.17 34.79

15. MANNONE Valerio 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 5:16.07 459 * +0.73
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:49.17 41.63 250m: 3:14.30 44.41 350m: 4:38.96 39.21

100m: 1:07.54 36.49 200m: 2:29.89 40.72 300m: 3:59.75 45.45 400m: 5:16.07 37.11

DSQ WHITTLES Edward Marcal 06 Team England
DSQ BILBAO Oscar 06 Team England
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Event 102, Boys, 400m Medley, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

WDR ANGELAKIS Panagiotis 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming
WDR NOWACKI Filip 07 Team England

Youth

1. DENYSENKO Anton 08 Ukraine 4:26.22 768 +0.65
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:34.44 34.36 250m: 2:46.37 38.19 350m: 3:57.10 32.08

100m: 1:00.08 31.82 200m: 2:08.18 33.74 300m: 3:25.02 38.65 400m: 4:26.22 29.12

2. BANDT Maximilian 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:43.30 637 +0.65
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:40.34 36.61 250m: 2:58.17 41.10 350m: 4:12.23 31.85

100m: 1:03.73 33.99 200m: 2:17.07 36.73 300m: 3:40.38 42.21 400m: 4:43.30 31.07

3. MASON-WILLIAMS Hugh 08 City of Birmingham SC 4:46.14 618 +0.72
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.81 38.11 250m: 2:59.97 39.98 350m: 4:15.21 33.57

100m: 1:03.70 34.44 200m: 2:19.99 38.18 300m: 3:41.64 41.67 400m: 4:46.14 30.93

4. EIDEL Leon 08 SC Villingen 4:55.30 563 +0.69
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:46.67 38.24 250m: 3:05.65 41.84 350m: 4:22.73 33.58

100m: 1:08.43 37.60 200m: 2:23.81 37.14 300m: 3:49.15 43.50 400m: 4:55.30 32.57

5. LOEZ Lucas 08 Charleville-Mezieres Natation 4:55.72 560 +0.63
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:47.08 38.56 250m: 3:04.95 40.63 350m: 4:21.48 35.46

100m: 1:08.52 36.97 200m: 2:24.32 37.24 300m: 3:46.02 41.07 400m: 4:55.72 34.24

6. VALENTINI Stefano 09 Luxembourg 5:02.32 524 +0.74
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.33 39.86 250m: 3:07.60 43.67 350m: 4:27.62 36.55

100m: 1:04.47 35.12 200m: 2:23.93 39.60 300m: 3:51.07 43.47 400m: 5:02.32 34.70

7. HAUBRICH Julian 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:03.38 519 +0.69
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:45.99 37.25 250m: 3:09.62 46.90 350m: 4:30.33 34.63

100m: 1:08.74 36.81 200m: 2:22.72 36.73 300m: 3:55.70 46.08 400m: 5:03.38 33.05

8. MINISINI Timeo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 5:07.46 498 +0.63
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:48.01 39.76 250m: 3:12.74 45.60 350m: 4:33.40 35.32

100m: 1:08.25 37.07 200m: 2:27.14 39.13 300m: 3:58.08 45.34 400m: 5:07.46 34.06

9. BENDER Mike Devin 08 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 5:08.64 493 +0.61
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:49.74 42.34 250m: 3:12.36 41.82 350m: 4:33.15 37.09

100m: 1:07.40 36.44 200m: 2:30.54 40.80 300m: 3:56.06 43.70 400m: 5:08.64 35.49

10. RUIZ Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:09.36 489 +0.65
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:46.97 39.81 250m: 3:12.10 47.41 350m: 4:36.00 36.43

100m: 1:07.16 36.19 200m: 2:24.69 37.72 300m: 3:59.57 47.47 400m: 5:09.36 33.36

11. DRURY-TEW Joshua 09 City of Birmingham SC 5:11.45 479 +0.69
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:49.21 41.41 250m: 3:15.70 44.74 350m: 4:37.26 35.05

100m: 1:07.80 35.15 200m: 2:30.96 41.75 300m: 4:02.21 46.51 400m: 5:11.45 34.19

12. HAUER Nic 09 SGR Karlsruhe 5:14.77 464 +0.67
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:49.17 40.23 250m: 3:18.05 49.23 350m: 4:40.68 33.59

100m: 1:08.94 37.26 200m: 2:28.82 39.65 300m: 4:07.09 49.04 400m: 5:14.77 34.09

13. SALEWSKY Erik 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 5:15.56 461 +0.79
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:49.62 40.58 250m: 3:16.56 46.47 350m: 4:40.50 37.36

100m: 1:09.04 37.11 200m: 2:30.09 40.47 300m: 4:03.14 46.58 400m: 5:15.56 35.06

WDR PILGER Levii 08 VfR Simmern


